
POWER HOUR:
5:30 - 6:30 pm, 

Saturday - Monday!
(appointments recommended)

An opportunity to extend buyer
meetings an additional hour 

after the 5:30 pm close

2020 EAC RECOMMENDATION LIST

Revised 10/19/19

EXHIBIT SOLUTIONS (Custom or Rental Exhibits) 

   ‐or‐ 

FREEMAN  
(Official Service Contactor) 

Alison Goetz 
8201 W. 47th Street, McCook, IL 60525 
Phone:  +1‐773‐379‐5040, Ext. 8257      
Fax: +1‐773‐473‐8150 
Email:  alison.goetz@freemanco.com
Website:  www.freemanco.com  

DIMENSION CRAFT, INC. 
Nancy Hetzel 
2600 West 50th Street  
Chicago, IL  60632 
Phone: +1‐773‐925‐6500, ext. 212 
Fax: +1‐773‐925‐3746 
Email:  nancyh@dimensioncraftinc.com 
Website:  www.dimensioncraftinc.com 

LAB EXHIBITS 
Ed Zilinskas 
1455 Sequoia Drive, Suite 105 
Aurora, IL 60506 
Phone: +1‐708‐738‐6924   
Toll‐Free: +1‐800‐250‐7565, ext. 36  
Fax: +1‐331‐302‐5117 
E‐mail: ezilinskas@labexhibits.com   
Website: www.labexhibits.com  

FREEMAN  
(Official Service Contactor) 

Tina Lyons 
8201 W. 47th Street, McCook, IL 60525 
Phone:  +1‐773‐473‐8338 
Fax: +1‐773‐473‐8150 

    Email:  tina.lyons@freemanco.com  
Website:  www.freemanco.com 

EXHIBIT MARKETING PARTNERS 
Mike McGrath  
2440 N. Lakeview Avenue, Suite 15E 
Chicago, IL 60614 
Phone: +1‐630‐546‐2019 
E‐mail: mike@exhibitmarketingpartners.com  
Website:  www.exhibitmarketingpartners.com  

MCKERNIN EXHIBITS, INC. 
Jim McKernin 
570 W. Armory Drive 
South Holland, IL 60473 
Phone: +1‐708‐333‐4500 
E‐mail: jim@mckerninexhibits.com   
Website: www.mckerninexhibits.com 




